LED NON-DIRECTIONAL LAMPS
CLASSIC
New LED Classic series with 360° illumination, capable of
emitting light in all directions
MEGAMAN®60
Thanks to its cutting-edge technology,
MEGAMAN® is proud to unveil a new LED
Classic that delivers 360° illumination. The

(lm)
CRI Rated
Life
(hrs)
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Dimmable Energy
Label
Product
Photo
Smart Series
P45 25W LG4303.5-E14-2800K-230V* 3.5 250 80 25000 45 84 30 No A+ 1
P45 25W LG4303.5-E14-4000K-230V* 3.5 250 80 25000 45 84 30 No A+ 1
A55 40W LG4405.5-E27-2800K-230V* 5.5 470 80 25000 55 100 59 No A+ 2
A55 40W LG4405.5-E27-4000K-230V* 5.5 470 80 25000 55 100 59 No A+ 2
A60 60W LG4508-E27-2800K-230V* 8 810 80 25000 60 107 85 No A+ 3
A60 60W LG4508-E27-4000K-230V* 8 810 80 25000 60 107 85 No A+ 3
360º
•  360° illumination
 Capable of emitting light in all directions

(lm)
CRI Rated
Life
(hrs)
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Dimmable Energy
Label
Product
Photo
Economy Series
15 LG2602-E14-2800K-230V 2 136 80 15000 45 84 31 No A+ 1
15 LG2602-E14-4000K-230V 2 136 80 15000 45 84 31 No A+ 1
25 LG2603.5-E14-2800K-230V 3.5 250 80 15000 45 84 32 No A+ 1
25 LG2603.5-E14-4000K-230V 3.5 250 80 15000 45 84 32 No A+ 1
35 LG4605-E27-2800K-230V 5 400 80 15000 46 93 39 No A+ 2
35 LG4605-E27-4000K-230V 5 400 80 15000 46 93 39 No A+ 2
40 LG5205.5-E14-2800K-230V* 5.5 470 80 15000 45 85 39 No A+ 3
40 LG5205.5-E14-4000K-230V* 5.5 470 80 15000 45 85 39 No A+ 3
Smart Series
25 LG2603.5d-E14-2800K-230V 3.5 250 80 25000 45 84 36 100-10%# A+ 1

(lm)
CRI Rated
Life
(hrs)
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Dimmable Energy
Label
Product
Photo
Economy Series
25 LG2203.5-E27-2800K-230V 3.5 250 80 15000 55 104 53 No A+ 4
25 LG2203.5-E27-4000K-230V 3.5 250 80 15000 55 104 53 No A+ 4
40 LG2205.5-E27-2800K-230V 5.5 470 80 15000 55 104 59 No A+ 4
40 LG2205.5-E27-4000K-230V 5.5 470 80 15000 55 104 59 No A+ 4
Smart Series
25 LG2204d-E27-2800K-230V 4 250 80 25000 55 104 51 100-10%# A+ 4
25 LG2204d-E27-4000K-230V 4 250 80 25000 55 104 51 100-10%# A+ 4
40 LG2207d-E27-2800K-230V 7 470 80 25000 55 104 71 100-10%# A+ 4

(lm)
CRI Rated
Life
(hrs)
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Dimmable Energy
Label
Product
Photo
Economy Series
47 LG2107.5-E27-2800K-230V 7.5 600 80 15000 60 115 67 No A+ 1
47 LG2107.5-E27-4000K-230V 7.5 600 80 15000 60 115 67 No A+ 1
60 LG2509.5-E27-2800K-230V 9.5 810 80 15000 60 115 97 No A+ 2
60 LG2509.5-E27-4000K-230V 9.5 810 80 15000 60 115 97 No A+ 2
75 LG2311-E27-2800K-230V 11 1055 80 15000 65 125 112 No A+ 3
75 LG2311-E27-4000K-230V 11 1055 80 15000 65 125 112 No A+ 3
Smart Series
47 LG2508.5d-E27-2800K-230V 8.5 600 80 25000 60 115 98 100-10%# A+ 2
47 LG2508.5d-E27-4000K-230V 8.5 600 80 25000 60 115 98 100-10%# A+ 2